Emp ID
Pf.No

No of Days
Designation
A/C No
UAN No

PAN No

EARNINGS
BASIC
DA

HRA

CONVEYANCE

MEDICALRE

FOODALLO
LTA

SA
StatBonus
Total

Net Pay

Salary Slip for the Month of Mar/2021

V221021231
KN/46027/11911
3

Sr.US IT Recruiter

737010404398

BBUPCS300F

AMOUNT

V2SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED
AXIS Pennmark Building, # 565, 9th Cross, Sarakki, JP Nagar 3rd Phase, Bangalore - 560078

29,000.00
2,900.00
14,500.00
1.600.00
1,250.00
2,200.00
2,000.00
5,230.00
1,500.00

60,180.00

45,680.00

In Words : Rupees Forty Five Thousand Six hundred Eighty Only.

This is Computer Generated Pay Slip, hence Signature is not required.

Employee Name
ESI No.

Days Present
Department
Mode of Pay
Date Of Joining

Aadhar No

DEDUCTION
PF
PT

TDS

Total

V2SOFT

Sabitianes & Irasvition theosgh Tec inakogy

Challakonda Vikram Reddy
23

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK

01-02-2021
4200171053394
AMOUNT
1,800.00
200.00
12,500.00
14,500.00



