

V2SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED

AXIS Pennmark Building, # 565, 9th Cross, Sarakki, JP Nagar 3rd Phase, Bangalore - 560078 Salary Slip for the Month of Mar/2021

Emp ID	V221021231	Employee Name	Challakonda Vikram Reddy
Pf.No	KN/46027/11911	ESI No.	
No of Days	31	Days Present	23
Designation	Sr.US IT Recruiter	Department	
A/C No	737010404398	Mode of Pay	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
UAN No		Date Of Joining	01-02-2021
PAN No	BBUPC9300F	Aadhar No	420011053394
EARNINGS	AMOUNT	DEDUCTION	AMOUNT
BASIC	29,000.00	PF	1,800.00
DA	2,900.00	PT	200.00
HRA	14,500.00	TDS	12,500.00
CONVEYANCE	1,600.00		
MEDICALRE	1,250.00		
FOODALLO	2,200.00		
LTA	2,000.00		
SA	5,230.00		
StatBonus	1,500.00		
Total	60,180.00	Total	14,500.00

In Words: Rupees Forty Five Thousand Six hundred Eighty Only.

Net Pay

This is Computer Generated Pay Slip, hence Signature is not required.

45,680.00